Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
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1 - DAY 1 - Morning sessions

24/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 101 Men, 400m Freestyle 11
24/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
111 Swimming World Record 4:05.47  Schluter Liam AUS 05/04/2019
112 Swimming World Record 5:28.20 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 4:20.70  Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 06/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Phakhawat Kumarasing M 20 4/7  Thailand 4:14.10 5.00
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m:  1:33.48 32.01 250m:  2:38.22 32.37 350m:  3:43.12 32.38
100m:  1:01.47 32.16 200m:  2:05.85 32.37 300m:  3:10.74 32.52 400m:  4:14.10 30.98
2. Nader Mikael Khalili 1N 24 4/5 Finland 4:16.60 3.00
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m:  1:32.56 32.48 250m:  2:38.85 33.48 350m:  3:45.26 33.57
100m:  1:00.08 31.54 200m:  2:05.37 32.81 300m:  3:11.69 32.84 400m:  4:16.60 31.34
3. Anku Matsuda N 24 4/6  Japan 4:17.32 2.00
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m:  1:33.46 32.57 250m:  2:38.74 32.82 350m:  3:45.37 33.60
100m:  1:00.89 31.79 200m:  2:05.92 32.46 300m:  3:11.77 33.03 400m:  4:17.32 31.95
4. Berdnik Rodion 1M1 22 4/4  Neutral Virtus Athlete 4:18.97 1.00
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m:  1:30.63 31.75 250m:  2:36.73 33.34 350m:  3:45.68 34.59
100m: 58.88 30.40 200m:  2:03.39 32.76 300m:  3:11.09 34.36 400m:  4:18.97 33.29
5. Hon Yin Wong M 24 4/3 Hong Kong 4:19.13 1.00
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m:  1:33.24 32.38 250m:  2:39.96 33.17 350m:  3:46.93 33.34
100m:  1:00.86 31.72 200m:  2:06.79 33.55 300m:  3:13.59 33.63 400m: 41913 32.20
6. Rumiantsev Klim 1M 21 4/2 Neutral Virtus Athlete 4:20.32 1.00
50m: 29.08 29.08 150m:  1:33.59 32.57 250m:  2:39.62 32.65 350m:  3:47.24 33.28
100m:  1:01.02 31.94 200m:  2:06.97 33.38 300m:  3:13.96 34.34 400m:  4:20.32 33.08
7. Takuto Watanabe N 17 4/8 Japan 4:22.19 1.00
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m:  1:35.93 33.73 250m:  2:43.97 34.32 350m:  3:50.51 32.95
100m:  1:02.20 32.31 200m:  2:09.65 33.72 300m:  3:17.56 33.59 400m:  4:22.19 31.68
8. Antipov Dmitrii 1M1 22 4/0  Neutral Virtus Athlete 4:24.62 1.00
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m:  1:34.88 32.92 250m:  2:41.26 33.21 350m:  3:49.73 34.05
100m:  1:01.96 32.05 200m:  2:08.05 33.17 300m:  3:15.68 34.42 400m:  4:24.62 34.89
9. Kauo Oliveira Mansano Assencio I 18 3/5 Brazil 4:26.59 -
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m:  1:35.23 33.60 250m:  2:44.26 34.76 350m:  3:53.95 34.60
100m:  1:01.63 32.27 200m:  2:09.50 34.27 300m:  3:19.35 35.09 400m:  4:26.59 32.64
10. Joshua Alford 30 4/1 Australia 4:35.62 -
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m:  1:37.98 34.47 250m:  2:48.57 35.37 350m:  4:00.79 36.24
100m:  1:03.51 33.32 200m:  2:13.20 35.22 300m:  3:24.55 35.98 400m:  4:35.62 34.83
11. Sergi Castell Ferreres 1M 25 3/7 Spain 4:35.94 -
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m:  1:40.19 35.04 250m:  2:50.08 34.74 350m:  4:00.92 35.81
100m:  1:05.15 34.25 200m:  2:15.34 35.15 300m:  3:25.11 35.03 400m:  4:35.94 35.02
12. Min-Hsuan Shih M 28 4/9 Taipei 4:37.48 -
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m:  1:39.13 35.01 250m:  2:50.93 35.86 350m:  4:03.30 35.66
100m:  1:04.12 33.76 200m:  2:15.07 35.94 300m:  3:27.64 36.71 400m:  4:37.48 34.18
13. Ulao Yilmazoaolu M 17 3/6  Turkey 4:38.32 -
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m:  1:39.57 35.47 250m:  2:51.67 36.08 350m:  4:04.01 35.85
100m:  1:04.10 33.70 200m:  2:15.59 36.02 300m:  3:28.16 36.49 400m:  4:38.32 34.31
14. Nicolas Molina Medina M 28 2/5 Colombia 4:39.95 -
50m: 29.09 29.09 150m:  1:39.00 35.66 250m:  2:53.66 37.80 350m:  4:05.43 34.54
100m:  1:03.34 34.25 200m:  2:15.86 36.86 300m:  3:30.89 37.23 400m:  4:39.95 34.52
15. Ho Bon Samuel Chui 20 3/3 Hong Kong 4:42.37 -
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m:  1:45.08 38.10 250m:  2:57.73 36.35 350m:  4:09.17 34.94
100m:  1:06.98 36.48 200m:  2:21.38 36.30 300m:  3:34.23 36.50 400m:  4:42.37 33.20
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 101, Men, 400m Freestyle, 111

Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time
16. Muhammad Zhafri Adam Mohd Azmi 1M 19 3/2 Malaysia 4:43.68
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m:  1:43.82 36.99 250m:  2:57.90 37.15 350m:  4:10.41
100m:  1:06.83 36.46 200m:  2:20.75 36.93 300m:  3:35.08 37.18 400m:  4:43.68
17. David Santiago Melo Martinez M 15 3/0 Colombia 4:4417
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m:  1:43.03 36.61 250m:  2:57.10 36.90 350m:  4:09.53
100m:  1:06.42 34.47 200m:  2:20.20 37.17 300m:  3:33.75 36.65 400m:  4:44.17
18. Lockie Bellion 1M 17 2/3 Australia 4:49.74
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m:  1:44.47 37.62 250m:  3:00.51 38.05 350m:  4:16.33
100m:  1:06.85 35.71 200m:  2:22.46 37.99 300m:  3:38.58 38.07 400m:  4:49.74
19. David Beck 11 29 2/6 New Zealand 4:49.87
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m:  1:44.49 37.13 250m:  2:58.97 37.35 350m:  4:13.65
100m:  1:07.36 35.68 200m:  2:21.62 37.13 300m:  3:36.73 37.76 400m:  4:49.87
20. Jirachot Chuvong 1M 25 3/9 Thailand 4:50.47
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m:  1:43.13 36.49 250m:  2:58.81 38.36 350m:  4:13.84
100m:  1:06.64 34.91 200m:  2:20.45 37.32 300m:  3:36.09 37.28 400m:  4:50.47
21. Juan David Arevalo Fierro 1 18 2/8 Colombia 4:52.85
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m:  1:43.69 37.13 250m:  3:00.96 39.04 350m:  4:16.84
100m:  1:06.56 35.09 200m:  2:21.92 38.23 300m:  3:39.34 38.38 400m:  4:52.85
22. Patrick O'Brien 11 22 2/4 Australia 4:55.60
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m:  1:42.08 36.56 250m:  2:58.15 37.97 350m:  4:16.50
100m:  1:05.52 34.46 200m:  2:20.18 38.10 300m:  3:37.20 39.05 400m:  4:55.60
23. Kevin Casali 1M 32 3/4 ltaly 4:56.88
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m:  1:49.11 37.35 250m:  3:03.46 37.30 350m:  4:19.67
100m:  1:11.76 36.77 200m:  2:26.16 37.05 300m:  3:41.55 38.09 400m:  4:56.88
24. Chi Hou Choi nm 21 2/7 Macau 4:59.31
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m:  1:50.37 38.53 250m:  3:06.57 38.40 350m:  4:23.69
100m:  1:11.84 37.55 200m:  2:28.17 37.80 300m:  3:45.19 38.62 400m:  4:59.31
25. Jack Bugler 23 3/8 New Zealand 4:59.92
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m:  1:51.42 38.08 250m:  3:05.87 37.12 350m:  4:22.70
100m:  1:13.34 37.95 200m:  2:28.75 37.33 300m:  3:44.63 38.76 400m:  4:59.92
26. Nathan Andronicus 11 19 2/0 Australia 5:00.15
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m:  1:47.07 38.22 250m:  3:04.91 38.11 350m:  4:22.23
100m:  1:08.85 36.93 200m:  2:26.80 39.73 300m:  3:43.72 38.81 400m:  5:00.15
27. Frederik Johansen 1 23 2/1 Denmark 5:01.22
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m:  1:49.20 38.20 250m:  3:06.09 38.08 350m:  4:24.44
100m:  1:11.00 37.15 200m:  2:28.01 38.81 300m:  3:45.59 39.50 400m:  5:01.22
28. Wei Siang Darren Chan 1 22 1/4  Singapore 5:02.52
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m:  1:48.05 38.44 250m:  3:06.79 39.24 350m:  4:25.13
100m:  1:09.61 36.99 200m:  2:27.55 39.50 300m:  3:46.58 39.79 400m:  5:02.52
29. Adenilson dos Santos Duarte 1 23 3/1 Brazil 5:04.42
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m:  1:41.46 37.61 250m:  3:00.46 40.60 350m:  4:23.34
100m:  1:03.85 34.26 200m:  2:19.86 38.40 300m:  3:41.83 41.37 400m:  5:04.42
30. Bailey Conlon M 20 2/2 New Zealand 5:05.78
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m:  1:52.01 39.65 250m:  3:09.95 38.19 350m:  4:28.42
100m:  1:12.36 38.84 200m:  2:31.76 39.75 300m:  3:49.74 39.79 400m:  5:05.78
31. Eric Cordero 1 16 1/5 United States 5:06.62
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m:  1:52.26 38.98 250m:  3:10.60 39.12 350m:  4:29.43
100m:  1:13.28 38.59 200m:  2:31.48 39.22 300m:  3:50.41 39.81 400m:  5:06.62
32. Chi Ngai Sou M 28 1/3 Macau 5:16.45
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m:  1:52.06 39.75 250m:  3:14.32 41.91 350m:  4:37.63
100m:  1:12.31 38.62 200m:  2:32.41 40.35 300m:  3:56.16 41.84 400m:  5:16.45

35.33
33.27

35.78
34.64

37.75
33.41

36.92
36.22

37.75
36.63

37.50
36.01

39.30
39.10

38.12
37.21

38.50
35.62

38.07
37.22

38.51
37.92

38.85
36.78

38.55
37.39

41.51
41.08

38.68
37.36

39.02
37.19

41.47
38.82

Pts

Remark

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540 Registered to SWIM MEETS THAILAND 24/08/2025 9:44 - Page 2



= =y
= r
\\ -
L N
Q e AT acess
| — SIMGHA DEINKING WATER
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Event 101, Men, 400m Freestyle
Event 101 Men, 400m Freestyle 12
24/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
117 Swimming World Record 4:05.47  Schluter Liam AUS 05/04/2019
112 Swimming World Record 5:28.20 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 4:20.70 Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 06/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Guillermo Gracia Nuoez 12 21 6/5 Spain 5:28.52 5.00
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m:  1:56.39 41.65 250m:  3:22.49 43.68 350m:  4:48.03 42.50
100m:  1:14.74 39.69 200m:  2:38.81 42.42 300m:  4:05.53 43.04 400m:  5:28.52 40.49
2. Codric Matilla 12 30 6/6 France 5:58.54 3.00
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m:  2:06.19 46.73 250m:  3:39.80 46.83 350m:  5:14.07 48.31
100m:  1:19.46 42.07 200m:  2:52.97 46.78 300m:  4:25.76 45.96 400m:  5:58.54 44.47
3. Ryan Mcgrane 12 33 6/3 Australia 6:01.23 2.00
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m:  2:10.44 47.09 250m:  3:47.21 48.95 350m:  5:18.94 43.61
100m:  1:23.35 44.04 200m:  2:58.26 47.82 300m:  4:35.33 48.12 400m:  6:01.23 42.29
4. Mohamed Ahmed 12 19 5/4  Egypt 6:03.11 1.00
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m:  2:08.01 46.72 250m:  3:41.01 46.86 350m:  5:15.60 47.21
100m:  1:21.29 44.58 200m:  2:54.15 46.14 300m:  4:28.39 47.38 400m:  6:03.11 47.51
5. Lorenzo lannetti 12 22 6/4 ltaly 6:04.70 1.00
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m:  2:08.88 46.31 250m:  3:43.21 47.05 350m:  5:18.96 47.84
100m:  1:22.57 43.85 200m:  2:56.16 47.28 300m:  4:31.12 47.91 400m:  6:04.70 45.74
6. Francesco Piccinini 12 30 6/7 ltaly 6:05.76 1.00
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m:  2:10.81 48.00 250m:  3:45.36 47.07 350m:  5:21.26 48.21
100m:  1:22.81 44.83 200m:  2:58.29 47.48 300m:  4:33.05 47.69 400m:  6:05.76 44.50
7. Cloment Colomby 12 34 6/2 France 6:09.90 1.00
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:15.44 47.16 250m: 3:52.04 48.54 350m: 5:26.27 46.91
100m:  1:28.28 46.44 200m:  3:03.50 48.06 300m:  4:39.36 47.32 400m:  6:09.90 43.63
8. Gustavo De Oliveira 12 18 6/0 United States 6:13.75 1.00
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m:  2:09.90 47.60 250m:  3:48.54 49.87 350m:  5:26.71 48.80
100m:  1:22.30 45.06 200m:  2:58.67 48.77 300m:  4:37.91 49.37 400m:  6:13.75 47.04
9. Nicolas Ordonez Lozada 12 16 6/8 Colombia 6:19.63 -
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m:  2:08.38 47.42 250m:  3:46.68 49.67 350m:  5:27.65 49.82
100m:  1:20.96 43.72 200m:  2:57.01 48.63 300m:  4:37.83 51.15 400m:  6:19.63 51.98
10. Giovanni Flores Hernandez 12 33 6/1 Mexico 6:27.35 -
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m:  2:12.49 48.52 250m:  3:53.36 50.31 350m:  5:37.64 52.24
100m:  1:23.97 45.42 200m:  3:03.05 50.56 300m:  4:45.40 52.04 400m:  6:27.35 49.71
11. Fernando Garcia Santa Maria 12 25 5/3 Spain 6:28.82 -
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m:  2:11.92 49.13 250m:  3:53.54 52.04 350m:  5:38.46 53.26
100m:  1:22.79 43.27 200m:  3:01.50 49.58 300m:  4:45.20 51.66 400m:  6:28.82 50.36
12. Askar Sanzhar 12 13 5/6  Kazakhstan 6:30.18 -
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m:  2:14.78 50.09 250m:  3:58.03 51.42 350m:  5:41.66 51.53
100m:  1:24.69 46.61 200m:  3:06.61 51.83 300m:  4:50.13 52.10 400m:  6:30.18 48.52
13. Sebastian olosarczyk 12 27 5/5 Poland 6:36.59 -
50m: 42.12 42.12 150m:  2:22.96 51.60 250m:  4:08.66 53.03 350m:  5:52.08 50.20
100m:  1:31.36 49.24 200m:  3:15.63 52.67 300m:  5:01.88 53.22 400m:  6:36.59 44.51
14. Joseph Blake 12 24 6/9 New Zealand 7:30.35 -
50m: 39.83 39.83 150m:  2:3470  1:00.04 250m:  4:32.30 58.84 350m:  6:30.48 57.03
100m:  1:34.66 54.83 200m:  3:33.46 58.76 300m:  5:3345  1:01.15 400m:  7:30.35 59.87
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Event 101, Men, 400m Freestyle
Event 101 Men, 400m Freestyle 13
24/08/2025 - 8:30 Results
117 Swimming World Record 4:05.47  Schluter Liam AUS 05/04/2019
112 Swimming World Record 5:28.20 Mark Record UK 30/09/2019
113 Swimming World Record 4:20.70 Parisot Axel FRA Vichy, FRA 06/06/2023
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Axel Parisot 113 25 8/4 France 4:10.05 10.00 WR
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m:  1:29.62 31.15 250m:  2:33.61 32.44 350m:  3:38.64 32.42
100m: 58.47 30.21 200m:  2:01.17 31.55 300m:  3:06.22 32.61 400m:  4:10.05 31.41
2. Alexander Hejaij 13 23 8/3 Australia 4:30.65 3.00
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m:  1:35.90 35.10 250m:  2:44.96 33.92 350m:  3:54.99 35.06
100m:  1:00.80 32.29 200m:  2:11.04 35.14 300m:  3:19.93 34.97 400m:  4:30.65 35.66
3. Federico Casara 13 23 8/7 ltaly 4:35.45 2.00
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m:  1:40.92 35.26 250m:  2:51.68 35.04 350m:  4:01.13 34.41
100m:  1:05.66 34.46 200m:  2:16.64 35.72 300m:  3:26.72 35.04 400m:  4:35.45 34.32
4. Bilge Kaoan Yilgin 13 16 8/2  Turkey 4:36.21 1.00
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m:  1:38.98 34.93 250m:  2:50.04 35.62 350m:  4:01.69 35.96
100m:  1:04.05 33.46 200m:  2:14.42 35.44 300m:  3:25.73 35.69 400m:  4:36.21 34.52
5. Nathan Maxwell 113 21 8/5 Australia 4:40.69 1.00
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m:  1:36.16 34.31 250m:  2:48.62 36.75 350m:  4:04.07 38.14
100m:  1:01.85 32.50 200m:  2:11.87 35.71 300m:  3:25.93 37.31 400m:  4:40.69 36.62
6. Fernando Ehlers 113 17 8/8 United States 4:43.10 1.00
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m:  1:43.67 36.67 250m:  2:56.93 36.67 350m:  4:08.21 34.25
100m:  1:07.00 35.64 200m:  2:20.26 36.59 300m:  3:33.96 37.03 400m:  4:43.10 34.89
7. Andres Alejandro Agudelo Rendon 13 17 7/5 Colombia 4:43.92 1.00
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m:  1:40.60 36.20 250m:  2:53.63 36.72 350m:  4:07.50 36.94
100m:  1:04.40 34.09 200m:  2:16.91 36.31 300m:  3:30.56 36.93 400m:  4:43.92 36.42
8. Nicolas Vivas Guerrero 113 21 8/9 Colombia 4:47.35 1.00
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m:  1:42.11 36.02 250m:  2:56.39 37.62 350m:  4:11.47 37.04
100m:  1:06.09 35.04 200m:  2:18.77 36.66 300m:  3:34.43 38.04 400m:  4:47.35 35.88
9. Vincenzo Guardascione N3 20 7/7 Italy 4:48.17 -
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m:  1:44.72 36.40 250m:  2:58.01 36.16 350m:  4:12.28 36.80
100m:  1:08.32 35.74 200m:  2:21.85 37.13 300m:  3:35.48 37.47 400m:  4:48.17 35.89
10. Matthis Daniel 113 27 8/0 France 4:50.24 -
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m:  1:46.07 37.16 250m:  2:59.77 36.51 350m:  4:14.00 37.29
100m:  1:08.91 35.71 200m:  2:23.26 37.19 300m:  3:36.71 36.94 400m:  4:50.24 36.24
11. Ali girolu 13 23 8/1 Turkey 4:56.20 -
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m:  1:46.54 37.10 250m:  3:02.17 38.14 350m:  4:18.69 38.26
100m:  1:09.44 35.98 200m:  2:24.03 37.49 300m:  3:40.43 38.26 400m:  4:56.20 37.51
12. Hikmet Cem Sezgin 113 28 8/6 Turkey 4:56.28 -
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m:  1:44.54 37.68 250m:  3:02.12 39.19 350m:  4:18.75 38.18
100m:  1:06.86 35.77 200m:  2:22.93 38.39 300m:  3:40.57 38.45 400m:  4:56.28 37.53
13. Daniel Wondaferew 113 24 7/3 United States 5:01.38 -
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m:  1:49.38 38.16 250m:  3:06.97 38.70 350m:  4:25.99 38.93
100m:  1:11.22 36.96 200m:  2:28.27 38.89 300m:  3:47.06 40.09 400m:  5:01.38 35.39
14. Sebastian Farrow 113 30 7/2 Australia 5:01.62 -
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m:  1:54.30 40.01 250m:  3:12.29 38.79 350m:  4:28.15 37.20
100m:  1:14.29 38.83 200m:  2:33.50 39.20 300m:  3:50.95 38.66 400m:  5:01.62 33.47
15. Tate Pichon 113 28 7/6 New Zealand 5:07.41 -
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m:  1:49.05 38.97 250m:  3:08.56 39.84 350m:  4:29.17 40.68
100m:  1:10.08 37.32 200m:  2:28.72 39.67 300m:  3:48.49 39.93 400m:  5:07.41 38.24
16. Niccolai Torres 13 13 7/1 United States 5:18.95 -
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m:  1:55.90 40.66 250m:  3:17.53 41.29 350m:  4:39.08 40.94
100m:  1:15.24 39.41 200m:  2:36.24 40.34 300m:  3:58.14 40.61 400m:  5:18.95 39.87
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August 24-29, 2025

Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus

Event 101, Men, 400m Freestyle, 113

Rank Name - Surname

17. Alpamys Amir
50m: 38.58

100m: 1:18.74

WDR Sayed Mohamed

38.58
40.16

150m:
200m:

Age

3 21
2:03.12
2:44.86

113 16

H/L Nation
7/8 Kazakhstan

44.38 250m:  3:29.97
41.74 300m:  4:13.06
7/4  Egypt

45.11
43.09

350m:
400m:

Time

5:39.28
4:57.53
5:39.28

Pts  Remark

44.47
4175

24/08/2025 9:44 - Page 5
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025

August 24-29, 2025

Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
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1 - DAY 1 - Morning sessions

24/08/2025 - 8:30

Event 102 Women, 400m Freestyle 11
24/08/2025 - 9:26 Results
111 Swimming World Record 4:27.08 Jessica-Jane Applegate GBR 07/08/2017
112 Swimming World Record 6:07.13 Martinez de la Riva Camino Madrid, ESP 26/03/2023
113 Swimming World Record 4:41.39 Record Mark World Virtus 18/07/2024
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
1. Nattharinee Khajhonmatha M 19 2/6  Thailand 4:44.62 5.00
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m:  1:42.98 36.27 250m:  2:56.07 36.46 350m:  4:09.82 36.78
100m:  1:06.71 35.37 200m:  2:19.61 36.63 300m:  3:33.04 36.97 400m:  4:44.62 34.80
2. Madeleine McTernan M 25 2/4  Australia 4:46.02 3.00
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m:  1:42.53 35.94 250m:  2:55.44 36.79 350m:  4:09.44 36.89
100m:  1:06.59 34.94 200m:  2:18.65 36.12 300m:  3:32.55 37.11 400m:  4:46.02 36.58
3. Ho Ying Cheung M 22 2/7 Hong Kong 4:49.78 2.00
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m:  1:43.80 36.10 250m:  2:57.63 37.31 350m:  4:13.17 37.71
100m:  1:07.70 35.06 200m:  2:20.32 36.52 300m:  3:35.46 37.83 400m:  4:49.78 36.61
4. Kasumi Fukui 1M 26 2/8 Japan 4:56.26 1.00
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m:  1:45.05 37.69 250m:  3:00.03 37.70 350m:  4:17.21 38.72
100m:  1:07.36 35.69 200m:  2:22.33 37.28 300m:  3:38.49 38.46 400m:  4:56.26 39.05
5. Mokrousova Aleksandra 20 2/3 Neutral Virtus Athlete 4:58.48 1.00
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m:  1:46.88 37.09 250m:  3:04.05 38.87 350m:  4:21.95 38.90
100m:  1:09.79 36.24 200m:  2:25.18 38.30 300m:  3:43.05 39.00 400m:  4:58.48 36.53
6. Sui Kei Cheong 1 23 2/1 Hong Kong 4:58.83 1.00
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m:  1:48.93 37.88 250m:  3:06.05 38.94 350m:  4:22.68 38.18
100m:  1:11.05 36.92 200m:  2:27.11 38.18 300m:  3:44.50 38.45 400m:  4:58.83 36.15
7. Jade Lucy M 28 2/2 Australia 4:59.30 1.00
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m:  1:49.08 37.97 250m:  3:05.57 38.06 350m:  4:22.38 37.99
100m:  1:11.11 37.27 200m:  2:27.51 38.43 300m:  3:44.39 38.82 400m:  4:59.30 36.92
8. Maddison Hinds M 20 1/5  Australia 5:02.70 1.00
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m:  1:48.81 38.59 250m:  3:05.78 38.60 350m:  4:24.88 40.02
100m:  1:10.22 36.78 200m:  2:27.18 38.37 300m:  3:44.86 39.08 400m:  5:02.70 37.82
9. Ayumi Ando M 25 2/0 Japan 5:03.58 -
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m:  1:50.38 39.71 250m:  3:08.00 38.92 350m:  4:25.47 39.36
100m:  1:10.67 37.01 200m:  2:29.08 38.70 300m:  3:46.11 38.11 400m:  5:03.58 38.11
10. Maoly Chevallier M 21 1/6  France 5:08.48 -
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m:  1:49.26 38.54 250m:  3:08.99 39.87 350m:  4:29.77 40.09
100m:  1:10.72 37.23 200m:  2:29.12 39.86 300m:  3:49.68 40.69 400m:  5:08.48 38.71
11. Guzienko Alina 1M 24 1/4  Neutral Virtus Athlete 5:11.60 -
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m:  1:48.09 39.19 250m:  3:09.53 40.87 350m:  4:31.65 41.21
100m:  1:08.90 36.51 200m:  2:28.66 40.57 300m:  3:50.44 40.91 400m:  5:11.60 39.95
12.Yi-An Tung 1M 26 1/3 Taipei 5:12.09 -
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m:  1:50.07 38.59 250m:  3:10.09 40.47 350m:  4:32.35 41.40
100m:  1:11.48 37.23 200m:  2:29.62 39.55 300m:  3:50.95 40.86 400m:  5:12.09 39.74
13. Saaya Kimura M 17 2/9 Japan 5:15.31 -
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m:  1:48.85 38.54 250m:  3:09.23 40.77 350m:  4:33.48 42.23
100m:  1:10.31 36.73 200m:  2:28.46 39.61 300m:  3:51.25 42.02 400m:  5:15.31 41.83
14. Eva Coronado Tejeda 1M 26 2/5 Spain 5:21.42 -
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m:  1:47.86 38.66 250m:  3:11.20 42.28 350m:  4:38.24 43.89
100m:  1:09.20 36.30 200m:  2:28.92 41.06 300m:  3:54.35 43.15 400m:  5:21.42 43.18
15. Nicoll Agudelo M 15 1/7 Colombia 5:34.84 -
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m:  1:59.67 42.54 250m:  3:26.19 43.59 350m:  4:53.57 43.68
100m:  1:17.13 40.64 200m:  2:42.60 42.93 300m:  4:09.89 43.70 400m:  5:34.84 41.27
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Virtus World Swimming Championships 2025
August 24-29, 2025
Assumption University Suvarnabhumi Campus
Event 102, Women, 400m Freestyle, 111
Rank Name - Surname Age H/L Nation Time Pts  Remark
16. Laura Parez Suarez M 24 1/2 Spain 5:37.25 -
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m:  2:01.89 43.66 250m:  3:27.53 42.78 350m:  4:54.29 43.29
100m:  1:18.23 4153 200m:  2:44.75 42.86 300m:  4:11.00 43.47 400m:  5:37.25 4296
17. An-Yen Su m 19 1/1 Taipei 5:48.76 -
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m:  2:00.54 44.91 250m:  3:34.11 47.05 350m:  5:06.46 46.62
